Tax Collections For Home Dock Communities
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Total Home Dock Casino Tax Revenue Collected Since Inception:

Home Dock Community

City of Boonville

City of Cape Girardeau
City of Caruthersville
Kansas City

North Kansas City

City of LaGrange

City of Maryland Heights
City of Riverside

St. Chatles

St. Louis City

St. Louis County

City of St. Joseph/Buchanan County

Total Local Gaming/Admission Tax

Tax Revenue

Since Inception

$54,499,286.62

$8,834,676.24

$28,543,466.72

$328,695,589.00

$199,199,808.64

$25,302,577.83

$252,273,437.82

$143,908,968.98

$248,932,522.97

$138,965,125.22

$55,499,285.02

$35,066,232.57

$1,519,720,977.63

Total Local Gaming Tax Collections
for Fiscal Yead Ended 2015:
$35,323,778

Total Local Admission Tax Collections
for Fiscal Year Ended 2015:
$43,838,862

Grand Total of Local Gaming Revenues
for Fiscal Year Ended 2015:
$79,162,640



